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 Mono tube type shock absorber is used throughout the range.： 
A low friction, large 44mm diameter piston quickly responds to inputs for initial damping, allowing a comfortable  
ride with excellent controllability. 

 Damping rates are 32-way adjustable for both front and rear：  
Wide adjustability results in a high balance of driving performance and ride comfort, from the street to the circuit.  

 Can be overhauled： 
DAMPER ZZ-R is low priced, but can still be overhauled. Dampers wear out over time, but original performance  
can be restored by overhauling.  

    
 ※Please see our website http://www.blitz.co.jp/products/suspension/damper_zz-r.html for more details. 

 

Vehicle Information 

 

Vehicle 

 

Model Year 

 

Model 

 

E/G Model 

 

MSRP w/tax 

 

MSRP 

 

Code No. 

 

JAN Code 

TOYOTA 

VOXY 
2014/01- 

ZRR80G,ZRR80W 3ZR-FAE 

\170,640 \158,000 92318 4959094923183 

ZRR85G,ZRR85W 3ZR-FAE 

2014/02- ZWR80G 2ZR-FXE 

NOAH 
2014/01- 

ZRR80G,ZRR80W 3ZR-FAE 

ZRR85G,ZRR85W 3ZR-FAE 

2014/02- ZWR80G 2ZR-FXE 

Product and price might be modified for improvement without notice. Vehicle settings can be discontinued without notice. 

Product Information 

Vehicle Model 

Spring Adjustable Range 

Remarks Code No. 
Front Rear Front Rear 

TOYOTA 

VOXY 

NOAH 

ZRR80G 

ZRR80W 

ZWR80G 

6.0ｋ 

220mm 

ST 

5.5k 

215mm 

BS 

-90～0 -65～-15  92318 

VOXY 

NOAH 

ZRR85G 

ZRR85W 

6.0ｋ 

220mm 

ST 

5.5k 

215mm 

BS 

-100～0 -100～-50  92318 

※Spring Type 「ST：Straight Spring ID62 」「BS：Barrel Type or Taper Type」 for Exclusive Spring. 

Adjustable Range may be different depending on the vehicle. 

Set Spring ・・・ kgf/mm 

Release Date：Middle of May 
 


