## BL/TZ INFORMATION

No. 2014-0053EN 2014/5/2 Blitz Co., Ltd.

## New Product Information



- Mono tube type shock absorber is used throughout the range.: A low friction, large 44mm diameter piston quickly responds to inputs for initial damping, allowing a comfortable ride with excellent controllability.
- Damping rates are 32-way adjustable for both front and rear:
  Wide adjustability results in a high balance of driving performance and ride comfort, from the street to the circuit.
- Can be overhauled: DAMPER ZZ-R is low priced, but can still be overhauled. Dampers wear out over time, but original performance can be restored by overhauling.

Vehicle Information											
Vehicle TOYOTA	Model Year	Model	E/G Model	MSRP w/tax	MSRP	Code No.	JAN Code				
νοχγ	2014/01-	ZRR80G,ZRR80W	3ZR-FAE		¥158,000	92318	4959094923183				
		ZRR85G,ZRR85W	3ZR-FAE								
	2014/02-	ZWR80G	2ZR-FXE	V170.040							
NOAH	2014/01-	ZRR80G,ZRR80W	3ZR-FAE	¥170,640							
		ZRR85G,ZRR85W	3ZR-FAE								
	2014/02-	ZWR80G	2ZR-FXE								

Product and price might be modified for improvement without notice. Vehicle settings can be discontinued without notice.

Product Information Spring Adjustable Range											
Vehicle	Model	Front	Rear	Front	Rear	Remarks	Code No.				
ΤΟΥΟΤΑ	ļ	ļ	ļ	I							
VOXY NOAH	ZRR80G ZRR80W ZWR80G	6.0k 220mm ST	5.5k 215mm BS	-90~0	-65~-15		92318				
VOXY NOAH	ZRR85G ZRR85W	6.0k 220mm ST	5.5k 215mm BS	-100~0	-100~-50		92318				

☆Spring Type 「ST: Straight Spring ID62 」「BS: Barrel Type or Taper Type」 for Exclusive Spring. Adjustable Range may be different depending on the vehicle.

Set Spring •••• kgf/mm

%Please see our website <u>http://www.blitz.co.jp/products/suspension/damper\_zz-r.html</u> for more details.

Release Date: Middle of May

http://www.blitz.co.jp/